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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- January 2025                                     MBBS Batch -2023-24 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Wednesday 01/01/25 Corticosteroids Dr.Dudhe Dr.Ambika 

2. 3 Thursday 02/01/25 Practical  Dr.Dharti Dr.Sukant 

3. 4 Friday 03/01/25 Estrogen-antiestrogens, progesterone 

and hormonal contraceptives 

Dr.Jaiswal Dr.Gosavi 

4. 5 Saturday 04/01/25 Practical  Dr.Amruta Dr.Neha 

5. 6 Monday 06/01/25 Androgen-antiandrogens, infertility and 

erectile dysfunction 

Dr.Shyamkuwar Dr.Kalikar 

6.  Tuesday 07/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of oxytocics and 

tocolytics 

Dr.Jaiswal Dr.Mahatme 

7. 7 Wednesday 08/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of drugs affecting on 

calcium metabolism 

Dr.Gosavi Dr.Sukant 

8. 8 Thursday 09/01/25 Case study I  Dr.Dharti Dr.Neha 

9. 9 Friday 10/01/25 Pharmacology of NSAIDS 1 Dr.Turankar Dr.Dudhe 

10.  Monday 13/01/25 Serotonin and drugs acting on 

serotonergic pathways and treatment of 

migraine 

Dr.Jaiswal Dr.Sukant 

11.  Tuesday 14/01/25 Oral antidiabetic drugs Dr.Shyamkuwar Dr.Gosavi 

12.  Wednesday 15/01/25 Pharmacotherapy of Gout & 

Rheumatoid arthritis 

Dr.Jaiswal Dr.Mahatme 

13.  Thursday 16/01/25 Case study II Dr.Rahul Dr.Amruta 

14.  Friday 17/01/25 Research activity 1 Dr.Turankar Dr.Kalikar 

15.  Saturday 18/01/25 AETCOM Competencies 1 Dr.Neha Dr.Dharti 

16.  Monday 20/01/25 Pharmacology of NSAIDS 2 Dr.Rahul Dr.Dudhe 

17.  Tuesday 21/01/25 General anesthetics & pre anesthetic 

drugs 

Dr.Mahatme Dr.Shyamkuwar 

18.  Wednesday 22/01/25 Sedative & Hypnotics Dr.Jaiswal Dr.Gosavi 

19.  Thursday 23/01/25 AETCOM Competencies 2  Dr.Neha Dr.Rahul 

20.  Friday 24/01/25 Research activity 2 Dr.Neha Dr.Rahul 

21.  Monday 27/01/25 Antiepileptic drugs 1 Dr.Shyamkuwar Dr.Dudhe 

22.  Tuesday 28/01/25 Antiparkinsons drugs Dr.Kalikar Dr.Gosavi 

23.  Wednesday 29/01/25 Antiepileptic drugs 2 Dr.Shyamkuwar Dr.Dudhe 

24.  Thursday 30/01/25 Library activity Dr.Dudhe Dr.Neha 

25.  Friday 31/01/25 Opioids Dr.Kalikar Dr.Sukant 



 


